
Outcome 0-17	years 18-29	years 30-39	years 40-49	years 50-59	years 60-69	years 70-79	years 80+	years Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 32,117

7,429

484

1,848

22,356

837

191

177

178

291

1,438

308

119

284

727

3,042

685

99

408

1,850

4,256

1,019

58

350

2,829

4,751

1,066

16

256

3,413

5,979

1,369

8

208

4,394

7,744

2,015

6

126

5,597

4,070

776

1

38

3,255

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 32,117

7,429

484

1,848

22,356

16,949

3,999

301

983

11,666

15,168

3,430

183

865

10,690

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Monday,	May	10,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age
*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state)
**Excludes	3	cases	with	unknown	age


