

## Gender

Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total
Case	10,690	11,666	22,356
Hospitalized	865	983	1,848
Died	183	301	484
Missing**	3,430	3,999	7,429
Grand Total	15,168	16,949	32,117

## Age Groups

Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Grand Total
Case	3,255	5,597	4,394	3,413	2,829	1,850	727	291	22,356
Hospitalized	38	126	208	256	350	408	284	178	1,848
Died	1	6	8	16	58	99	119	177	484
Missing**	776	2,015	1,369	1,066	1,019	685	308	191	7,429
Grand Total	4,070	7,744	5,979	4,751	4,256	3,042	1,438	837	32,117

<sup>\*</sup> Includes all cases diagnosed in-state (excludes residents diagnosed out-of-state) \*\*Excludes 3 cases with unknown age

Outcome	Gender	Age
---------	--------	-----